Project
Notes
Fixture Type
Date
SPECIFICATION SHEET
1009, rue du Parc Industriel
Lévis (Québec)  G6Z 1C5  Canada
Tel.: 1-888-839-4624       Fax: 1-877-839-7057

May be applied on finishes:
-01, -02, -05, -06, -11 and -15
CODIFICATION EXAMPLE
T 4 3 0 0 - 0 2 M G
MODEL
TRIM FINISH
MARINE
GRADE
OPTION
COMPATIBLE HOUSINGS
HALOGENS
Remodel Housing New Construction Housing Insulated Housing
MR16 GU 5.3 20W
IT4000CE
IT4000CM
MR16 GU 5.3 35W
IT4000E
IT4000M
MR16 GU 5.3 35W
NW4000E
NW4000M
MR16 GU 5.3 20W
ISMR4000M
ISMR4000M20
1/4"
(7 mm)
30° 30°
1-9/16"
(40 mm)
Ø 3-3/4"
(95 mm)
Ø 2-3/16"
(56 mm)
T4300-13
(illustrated)